The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PICU-TEMP 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-03
2023-01-05
2023-01-05
2023-01-15
2023-01-15

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Adafruit
& Additional hardware funding for new budget
PIMORONI LTD
AMZNMktplace
THEPIHUT
JLCPCB
WITHDRAWN: $179.56. DEPOSITED: $120.00.

ID Amount Balance

$60.76

txn_ LgH60d -$42.48 $18.28

txn zZVHmM88 $120.00 $138.28

txn wNHoEP -$19.63 $118.65
txn 1ZHgW8 -$98.16 $20.49
txn rYHwOe -$12.85 $7.64
txn_K9HeQl -$6.44 $1.20
$1.20

Picu-Temp is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Picu-Temp's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



